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The Menu of Strip Tail from Winter Park includes about 161 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $15.4.
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Strip Tail Menu

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Main Courses

NACHOS

Etras

SWEET POTATO

Main Dishes

MIXED GRILL*

1 {a Carte

THREE PAN SEARED SCALLOPS

Sauces

MUSHROOM SAUCE

Tacos

CHICKEN*

Dessert

HOT APPLE PIE

Pesce
SWORDFISH*

Steaks

SIRLOIN STEAK*

From The Grill

SIRLOIN*

$7.0

$15.0

$55.0

$13.0

$2.0

$8.0

$30.0

$20.0

$28.0

Hot Dogs

Y LB. NATHAN'S HOT DOG
[ ]

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Burgers

BEYOND BURGER

Alcoholic Drinks

JACK DANIEL'S

Happy Hour

SPICY HOT LINKS

$9.0

$20.0

$15.0

$8.0

$8.0

%alte Alkoholfreie Getrdnke

MUG ROOT BEER

Gin

BROKER'S GIN

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

Entree

GLUTEN FREE DINNER ROLL

Tfrom The Sea

QUINOA SHRIMP

Specialty

ANGRY ORCHARD

$4.0

$1.0

$14.0
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Rum, Whisky & Bourbon

EAGLE RARE SINGLE BARREL

Botiles

O'DOUL'S (NA)

Sea

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS

Bottled Beer & Cider

REKORDERLIG

Tland & Sea

FILET*

Trish Whiskey
BUSHMILLS IRISH WHISKEY
Classic Cockitails
DARK STORMY

Chef Selections

TUNA STEAK*
fimerican Dishes
CLAM CHOWDER
Tequila find Mezcal
PATRON GRAN PLATINUM
Premium Tiquor

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON

$12.0

$34.0

$30.0

$8.0

$18.0

$7.0

$25.0

$10.0

Bourbon | Whiskey

BASIL HAYDEN'S BOURBON $12.0
Salads dddition

THREE GRILLED SHRIMP $8.0
Hermitage Selection

SALMON STEAK* $8.0

Bloodys

BRECKENRIDGE VODKA

fllcohol-Tree

BUDZERO

8! (] ll SF (] .l

MACALLAN SCOTCH 12 YEAR $14.0
Tequila & Mescal

DON JULIO 1942 $20.0
Healthy Rice Bowls

GLAZED SALMON* $26.0
Bourbon, Whiskey & fiye
BULLEIT BOURBON OR RYE $10.0
Salad - Aldd-Ons

(3) GRILLED SHRIMP $8.0

flfter Dinner Sippers - Hot
Coffee Drinks - Imported
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liqueurs

TUACA $6.0

Beer (Draught)

MILLER LIGHT

fiprés Ski Coffee Drinks

THE SNUGGLER

Personal Selections
KNOB CREEK BOURBON $10.0
Breads 7ind Cereals
CINNAMON TOAST $6.0

Single Barrel Selection
STRANAHAN'S COLORADO
WHISKEY

No Bones fAAbout Tt

BUFFALO STRIP STEAK* $38.0

finy Meal

SNOW CRAB LEGS

30 Oz Drink $9.99

MARGARITAVILLE TEQUILA

Sides &mp; Soup

HOUSE BREAD $2.0

Tull Bar Package

DEWAR'S SCOTCH $8.0

$12.0

fruit De Mer*

CRAB LEGS

24 0z. Tallboy Cans

COORS

Dinner On The Strip Side -
fAdditions To Your Meal

MELTED BLEU CHEESE GARLIC $4.0

Bottled Beer, Ciders & Drafis

A SELECTION OF DRAFT BEERS!

Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $18.0
FISH SANDWICH $18.0

Drinks
SAM ADAMS
WHIPPED CREAM HOT CHOCOLATE

liquor

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY $8.0

FIREBALL $5.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Dinner On The Tail Side

CRAB CAKE STUFFED TROUT $34.0

SURF PLATTER $46.0
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Non lcoholic Drinkis
MOUNTAIN DEW

TONIC WATER
ICED TEA

CRAB CAKE
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BLAT SANDWICH

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

LEMONADE
DR. PEPPER

Margaritas
WITCH DOCTOR MARGARITA
HOUSE MARGARITA

BLACK RASPBERRY MARGARITA

Burgers & Dogs
1/3 LB. ANGUS BURGER*

1/2 LB. BUFFALO BURGER*
1/2 LB. KOBE BURGER?*

Dinner On The Strip Side

TWO BONE IN PORK CHOPS*

KOBE FLAT/FLANK STEAK
(AMERICANIZED WAGU)

ELK MEDALLIONS*

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$24.0

$18.0

$16.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$14.0
$12.0
$14.0

$14.0
$16.0
$16.0

$30.0
$38.0

$40.0

What's Hot!

OUR SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE

OUR SIGNATURE HOT COFFEE
FIRE APPLE CIDER

Well, Well, Well
CANE RUN RUM

EZRA BROOKS WHISKEY
GRANT SCOTCH

Uncategorized
ROCKY MOUNTAIN OYSTERS

AMBERBOCK
AGAVE MARGARITA

Starters

PRIME POTATO SKINS
CHICKEN MARSALA*

DUCK BREAST A L'ORANGE*
HALIBUT*

Cocktails

RED WINE SANGRIA
HURRICANE
MOJITO

MOSCOW MULE

tl t. l

STRIP MARTINI

TAIL MARTINI
COLORADO MARTINI
TAIL BLOODY MARY

$18.0

$14.0

$16.0
$30.0
$34.0
$34.0

$12.0
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Whiskey, Bourbon Or
Scolch?
TINCUP, COLORADO WHISKEY $10.0

BRECKENRIDGE, COLORADO

WHISKEY $10.0

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY 12 $12.0
YEAR

AUCHENTOSHAN SCOTCH $10.0

MACALLAN SCOTCH FINE OAK (15
YEAR)

These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

$20.0

SALAD $3.0
SIRLOIN STEAK $20.0
TUNA STEAK

MEAT

SOuUP

fippetizers

GAME PLATTER* $28.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $16.0

BLACKENED OR SESAME SEED
SEARED TUNA*

BUFFALO WINGS $18.0
BACON JAM BRUSSEL SPROUTS $12.0
SPICY SOUTHWESTERN DEVILED

$20.0

CRAB CAKES $22.0
CALAMARI $16.0

SHRIMP SCAMPI $24.0

TWIN LOBSTER TAILS
CRAB CAKE DINNER
LOBSTER TAIL

Beer

MICHELOB ULTRA
BUD LIGHT
HEINEKEN
MODELO
BUDWEISER
COORS LIGHT

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

SIERRA MIST

SWEET TEA

JUICES

COFFEE OR HOT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE OR HOT APPLE
CIDER

Ingredients Used
FRENCH ONION
AVOCADO

JALAPENOS

GRILLED SHRIMP
SEAFOOD

LETTUCE

1 lighter Tare
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK OR

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN
MASHED POTATOES

$38.0
$30.0
$13.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.5
$3.0

$4.0

$8.0
$2.0
$2.0
$30.0

$24.0
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BUTTERFLY SHRIMP BASKET
STEAK HOUSE FRIES

FISH PLATE JAMBOREE

VEGGIE OR SPICY CAJUN
ALFREDO

BBQ BEEF PORK SANDWICH

BUFFALO MEAT LOAF MASHED
POTATOES

PRIME RIB SANDWICH OR PHILLY

$18.0
$24.0
$18.0
$20.0
$20.0

$20.0

SPINACH SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

BABY ICEBERG WEDGE
STUFFED AVOCADO

SIDE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$12.0
$10.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 15:00-20:00
Wednesday 15:00-20:00
Thursday 15:00-20:00
Friday 15:00-20:00
Saturday 15:00-20:00
Sunday 15:00-20:00
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