



https://menulist.menu
78259 US Hwy 40CO 80482, Winter Park, United States
+19703637047 - http://www.stripandtail.biz/







SIRLOIN*



			(EZ TO GREAT
Soups		Hot Dogs	
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$7.0	1/4 LB. NATHAN'S HOT DOG	\$9.0
Main Courses		Main Course	
NACHOS	\$15.0	CHICKEN POT PIE	\$20.0
Extras		Burgers	
SWEET POTATO		BEYOND BURGER	\$15.0
Main Dishes		Alcoholic Drinks	
MIXED GRILL*	\$55.0	JACK DANIEL'S	\$8.0
A La Carte		Happy Hour	
THREE PAN SEARED SCALLOPS	\$13.0	SPICY HOT LINKS	\$8.0
Sauces		Kalte Alkoholfreie Getro	inke
MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$2.0	MUG ROOT BEER	\$4.0
Tacos		Gin	
CHICKEN*	\$8.0	BROKER'S GIN	
Dessert		Easy To Drink	
HOT APPLE PIE		PINOT NOIR	
Pesce		Entree	
SWORDFISH*	\$30.0	GLUTEN FREE DINNER ROLL	\$1.0
Steaks		From The Sea	
SIRLOIN STEAK*	\$20.0	QUINOA SHRIMP	\$14.0
From The Grill		Specialty	

ANGRY ORCHARD

Rep P.er.
(B))
12 FL 02 (355 mL)
在記述的情報

Rum, Whisky & Bourbon		Bourbon / Whiskey			
EAGLE RARE SINGLE BARREL \$12.0		BASIL HAYDEN'S BOURBON \$1			
Bottles		Salads Addition			
O'DOUL'S (NA)		THREE GRILLED SHRIMP	\$8.0		
Sea		Hermitage Selection			
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS	\$34.0	SALMON STEAK*	\$8.0		
Bottled Beer & Cider		Bloodys			
REKORDERLIG		BRECKENRIDGE VODKA			
Land & Sea		Alcohol-Free			
FILET*	\$30.0	BUDZERO			
Irish Whiskey		Specialty Spirits			
BUSHMILLS IRISH WHISKEY	\$8.0	MACALLAN SCOTCH 12 YEAR	\$14.0		
Classic Cocktails		Tequila & Mescal			
DARK STORMY		DON JULIO 1942	\$20.0		
Chef Selections		Healthy Rice Bowls			
TUNA STEAK*	\$18.0	GLAZED SALMON*	\$26.0		
American Dishes		Bourbon, Whiskey & Ry	je		
CLAM CHOWDER	\$7.0	BULLEIT BOURBON OR RYE	\$10.0		
Tequila And Mezcal		Salad - Add-Ons			
PATRÓN GRAN PLATINUM	\$25.0	(3) GRILLED SHRIMP	\$8.0		
Premium Liquor		After Dinner Sippers - H	lot		
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON	\$10.0	Coffee Drinks - Imported			

Full Bar Package

DEWAR'S SCOTCH



			(HET THE
Liqueurs		Fruit De Mer*	
TUACA	\$6.0	CRAB LEGS	
Beer (Draught)		24 Oz. Tallboy Cans	
MILLER LIGHT		COORS	
Aprés Ski Coffee Drink	5	Dinner On The Strip Si	de -
THE SNUGGLER		Additions To Your Meal	
Personal Selections		MELTED BLEU CHEESE GARLIC	\$4.0
KNOB CREEK BOURBON	\$10.0	Bottled Beer, Ciders & S	Drafts
Breads And Cereals		A SELECTION OF DRAFT BEERS	S!
CINNAMON TOAST	\$6.0	Restaurant Category	
Single Barrel Selection	ļ	STEAKHOUSE	
STRANAHAN'S COLORADO	\$12.0	Fish Dishes	
WHISKEY		FISH AND CHIPS	\$18.0
No Bones About It		FISH SANDWICH	\$18.0
BUFFALO STRIP STEAK*	\$38.0	Drinks	
Any Meal		SAM ADAMS	
SNOW CRAB LEGS		WHIPPED CREAM HOT CHOCOL	.ATE
30 Oz Drink \$9.99		Liquor	
MARGARITAVILLE TEQUILA		JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	\$8.0
MANOANIAVILLE ILQUILA		FIREBALL	\$5.0
Sides & Amp; Soup		Dinner On The Tail Sid	le
HOUSE BREAD	\$2.0		0040

CRAB CAKE STUFFED TROUT

SURF PLATTER

\$8.0

\$34.0

\$46.0



				《经验》200日的
Non Alco	holic Drinks		What's Hot!	
MOUNTAIN DEW		\$4.0	OUR SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE	
TONIC WATE	R	\$4.0	OUR SIGNATURE HOT COFFEE	
ICED TEA		\$4.0	FIRE APPLE CIDER	
Sandwic	hes		Well, Well, Well	
	CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$24.0	CANE RUN RUM	
	GRILLED CHICKEN		EZRA BROOKS WHISKEY	
	SANDWICH	\$18.0	GRANT SCOTCH	
BLAT SANDV	VICH	\$16.0	Uncategorized	
Soft Drin	KA		ROCKY MOUNTAIN OYSTERS	\$18.0
PEPSI		\$4.0	AMBERBOCK	
LEMONADE		\$4.0	AGAVE MARGARITA	\$14.0
DR. PEPPER		\$4.0		
			Starters	
Margarit	tas		PRIME POTATO SKINS	\$16.0
WITCH DOCT	OR MARGARITA	\$14.0	CHICKEN MARSALA*	\$30.0
HOUSE MAR	GARITA	\$12.0	DUCK BREAST A L'ORANGE*	\$34.0
BLACK RASE	K RASPBERRY MARGARITA \$14		HALIBUT*	
Burgers &	& Dogs		Cocktails	
1/3 LB. ANGU	JS BURGER*	\$14.0	RED WINE SANGRIA	\$12.0
1/2 LB. BUFF	ALO BURGER*	\$16.0	HURRICANE	
1/2 LB. KOBE	BURGER*	\$16.0	MOJITO	
			MOSCOW MULE	
Dinner O	n The Strip Side	•	4 04 - 40	
TWO BONE II	N PORK CHOPS*	\$30.0	Libations	
	FLANK STEAK	\$38.0	STRIP MARTINI	
(AMERICANI	•		TAIL MARTINI	
ELK MEDALL	LIONS*	\$40.0	COLORADO MARTINI	

TAIL BLOODY MARY

	Rep P
-	12 FL 02 (355 ml.)
	CE CONTROL OF

			《法》27年日經過
Whiskey, Bourbon Or		TWIN LOBSTER TAILS	\$38.0
Scotch?		CRAB CAKE DINNER	\$30.0
TINCUP, COLORADO WHISKEY	\$10.0	LOBSTER TAIL	\$13.0
BRECKENRIDGE, COLORADO WHISKEY	\$10.0	Beer	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY 12	\$12.0	MICHELOB ULTRA	
YEAR		BUD LIGHT	
AUCHENTOSHAN SCOTCH	\$10.0	HEINEKEN	
MACALLAN SCOTCH FINE OAK (15	\$20.0	MODELO	
YEAR)	4_0.0	BUDWEISER	
These Types Of Dishes Arc	0	COORS LIGHT	
Being Served		Beverages	
SALAD	\$3.0	DIET PEPSI	\$4.0
SIRLOIN STEAK	\$20.0	SIERRA MIST	\$4.0
TUNA STEAK		SWEET TEA	\$4.0
MEAT		JUICES	\$3.5
SOUP		COFFEE OR HOT TEA	\$3.0
Appetizers		HOT CHOCOLATE OR HOT APPLE CIDER	\$4.0
GAME PLATTER*	\$28.0	An anadiants Alsad	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$16.0	Ingredients Used	
BLACKENED OR SESAME SEED	\$20.0	FRENCH ONION	\$8.0
SEARED TUNA*	Ψ20.0	AVOCADO	\$2.0
BUFFALO WINGS	\$18.0	JALAPENOS	\$2.0
BACON JAM BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$12.0	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$30.0
SPICY SOUTHWESTERN DEVILED EGGS	\$8.0	SEAFOOD	
2003		LETTUCE	
Seafood		A Lighter Fare	
CRAB CAKES	\$22.0		
CALAMARI	\$16.0	CHICKEN FRIED STEAK OR CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$24.0

\$24.0

SHRIMP SCAMPI

MASHED POTATOES



\$10.0

\$10.0

\$10.0

\$8.0

\$12.0

\$10.0

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP BASKET STEAK HOUSE FRIES	\$18.0	Salads	
FISH PLATE JAMBOREE	\$24.0	A STA	SPINACH SALAD
VEGGIE OR SPICY CAJUN	040.0		CAESAR SALAD
ALFREDO	\$18.0		GREEK SALAD
BBQ BEEF PORK SANDWICH	\$20.0	CAPRESE	SALAD
BUFFALO MEAT LOAF MASHED	\$20.0	BABY ICEE	BERG WEDGE
POTATOES		STUFFED A	AVOCADO
PRIME RIB SANDWICH OR PHILLY	\$20.0	SIDE SALA	D

HOUSE SALAD



Strip Tail

78259 US Hwy 40CO 80482, Winter Park, United States Opening Hours: Monday 15:00-20:00 Wednesday 15:00-20:00 Thursday 15:00-20:00 Friday 15:00-20:00 Saturday 15:00-20:00 Sunday 15:00-20:00

